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PPLICATIONS

DESCRIPTION

MAZDA 2 (DE) 1.3

MAZDA 2 (DE) 1.3

MAZDA 2 (DE) 1.4 MZR-CD
MAZDA 2 (DE) 1.5

MAZDA 2 (DE) 1.5 MZR

MAZDA 2 (DE) 1.6 MZ-CD

KW

63
55
50
76
75
66

CCM

1349
1349
1399
1498
1498
1560

Ashika

CYLINDERS

L T N

FROM/TO

10-2007/
10-2007/
01-2008/
10-2007/
06-2011/
10-2008/

ENGINE CODE

FUEL

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

DIESEL

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

DIESEL

17



